L06000106611

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
, , , , ,					
PICK-UP WAIT MA	dL.				
(Business Entity Name)	<u> </u>				
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					

Office Use Only



000385017710

05/09/22--01032--013 **25.00

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations						
SUBJI	Bridging Solutions LLC ECT:						
(Name of Limited Liability Company)							
	nclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submi	•					
	Jessica Hines						
	(Na	me of Person)					
	KCI Technologies, Inc.						
	(Firm/Company)						
	936 Ridgebrook Road						
	(Address)						
	Sparks, MD 21152						
	(City/St	ate and Zip Code)					
For fu	rther information concerning this matter, please cal	l:					
	Jessica Hines	410 316.7914					
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)					
Enclos	ed is a check for the following amount:						
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution		S\$5.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)					
	Mailing Address:	Street Address:					
	Registration Section Division of Corporations	Registration Section Division of Corporations					
P.O. Box 6327		The Centre of Tallahassee					
Tallahassee, FL 32314		2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810					
		Tallahassee, FL 32303					

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of a limited li	iability company is		
Bridging Solutions LLC			
2. The Articles of Organiz	ation were filed on 11/2/	2006 and	assigned
document number L060	000106611		
(effe Note: If the date inserted	ctive date cannot be prior to or	effective on the date of filing: r more than 90 days later than date document the applicable statutory filing requirement of State's records.	
4. A description of occurre 605,0707, Florida Statut	ence that resulted in the less, (copy 605.0707 on ba	imited liability company's dissolutick cover letter).	tion pursuant to section
Bridging Solutions was ac	quired by KCI Technologie	es. Inc. and all assets have now been tr	ransferred to KCI Tech
		ress of the person appointed to win	\2 .a .a
activities and affairs:	Ralph Verrastro	ess of the person appointed to win	
	15863 Secoya Reser	ve Circle	<u>, </u>
	Naples, FL 34110		.)
 Signature of an authorize above to wind up the comp 	eed person or if there are pany's activities and affai	no members, the signature of the p	person appointed and liste
RaphVeu		Ralph Verrastro	
Signature		Printed Nam	16

FILING FEE: \$25.00